
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/07; Name= SIERRA
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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201107080001
98690

07/08/2011
11:27:56

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:46
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98680

07/08/2011
11:27:55

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:46
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98700

07/08/2011
11:27:57

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:46
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98730

07/08/2011
11:28:00

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98720

07/08/2011
11:27:59

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98770

07/08/2011
11:28:04

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:48
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98780

07/08/2011
11:28:05

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:48
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT



201107080001
98760

07/08/2011
11:28:03

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:48
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98810

07/08/2011
11:28:08

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:49
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98740

07/08/2011
11:28:01

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98800

07/08/2011
11:28:07

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:49
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107080001
98820

07/08/2011
11:28:09

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:49
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201107220002
13490

07/22/2011
11:28:44

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010180

Lot#:56
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
REFILED

201107220002
13500

07/22/2011
11:28:45

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010170

Lot#:56
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE RE
FILED


