Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/07; Name= SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107080001 98690	07/08/2011 11:27:56	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:46 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98680	07/08/2011 11:27:55	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:46 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98700	07/08/2011 11:27:57	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:46 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98730	07/08/2011 11:28:00	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98720	07/08/2011 11:27:59	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98770	07/08/2011 11:28:04	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:48 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98780	07/08/2011 11:28:05	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:48 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT

201107080001 98760	07/08/2011 11:28:03	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		39	22		Lot#:48 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98810	07/08/2011 11:28:08	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		39	22		Lot#:49 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98740	07/08/2011 11:28:01	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		39	22		Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98800	07/08/2011 11:28:07	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		39	22		Lot#:49 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107080001 98820	07/08/2011 11:28:09	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		39	22		Lot#:49 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201107220002 13490	07/22/2011 11:28:44	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		35	121	010180	Lot#:56 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE REFILED
201107220002 13500	07/22/2011 11:28:45	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK		35	121	010170	Lot#:56 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE RE FILED